We Proudly BrCW R

STARBUCKS COFFEE

ESPRESSO 120z
Espresso Shot $0.75
Cappuccino $2.25
Café Latte $2.25
Caramel Macchiato $3.25
Vanilla Latte ' $2.75
Café Mocha $4.00
Americano $2.00
HOT BEVERAGES

Drip Coffee SITS
Hot Tea (herbal, green, black) $2.50
Hot Chocolate $3.50
White Hot Choco $4.00
Chai Latte

ICED COFFEE

Iced Latte

Iced Caramel Macchiato

Iced Mocha (Dark or White)

- FRAPPE

. Créme Frappe
Vanilla Bean
Cookies & Cream
Java Chip

Coffee Frappe
Mocha

Caramel

ADD ON'’s
Whipped cream
Syrup flavor

160z
$2.75
$4.50
$4.50

160z
$5.75
$5.50
$5.75
$5.75
$4.00
$4.75
$5.00

$0.75
$0.50

(vanilla, hazelnut, caramel, pumpkin spice, strawberry)
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160z

$3.50
$3.50
$4.50
$4.25
$5.25
$2.75

$3.25
$4.50
$4.00
$5.25
$3.50

Start your day off with a hot
cup of fresh brewed coffee,
breakfast sandwich or one of
our signature pastries from the
Island Bean Café — one of three
fast food outlets located in the
Turner Club Food Court. Open
for breakfast lunch and dinner,
you will find fast, convenient
selections from BBQ Plates, hot
sandwiches and pizzas to ice
cream and smoothies. For
more convenience, Smokey's
and Quarterdeck Pizza Co. of-
fer delivery service after 5 pm.

HOURS OF OPERATION

Daily
6am.-9pm.

Delivery Hours
5p.m.-9p.m.

CONTACT
Tel# 370-4767

Turner Club
Food Court




SMOKEY'S
SANDWICHES
Served on bun with side of pickles
PULLED PORK $71.75
Pecan Smoked | Slaw | Sauce
SAUSAGE $6.00
Smoked Links | Peppers & Onions | Sauce
PULLED CHICKEN $5.78
Shredded dark meat | Slaw | Sauce
SINGLE MEAT SANDWICH $5.50
One Meat | Lettuce |Onions | Tomato
DOUBLE MEAT SANDWICH $8.50
Two Meat | Lettuce |Onions | Tomato
BOWLS
SMOKEY'S MAC N CHEESE $8.00
One Meat | Mac n Cheese | Peppers & Onions |
Sauce
SMOKEY'S GARDEN SALAD $5.50
ADD One Meat $7.50

Pulled Pork |Pulled Chicken |Beef Brisket

Grilled Chicken | Breaded Chicken $7.00

WRAPS
~ BLT Wrap $6.25
Grilled Chicken Wrap $11.80
‘ Grilled Chicken | Breaded Chicken
. Single Meat Wrap $7.50
. | Double Meat Wrap $9.50
- Turkey | Roast Beef | Ham
. SIDES / EXTRA / DESSERTS
¢ | Baked Beans $2.00
. Coleslaw $2.50
Mac n Cheese $3.25
Butter Pickles $0.50
Sauce $0.75

10" Personal
$8.00 Cheese
+ Meat $1.50
+Veg .75¢

+ Cheese $3.50

ﬁ Pepperoni | Canadian Bacon

16" Large Stromboli
$12.25 Cheese  $8.50 Cheese
+ Meat $2.75 + Meat $1.50
+Veg $1.50 +Veg .75¢

+ Cheese $5.00

©

Sausage | Meatballs

Pineapple | Mushrooms | Olives

+ Cheese $3.50

Bell Peppers | Onions |Jalapeno

Meat Lovers
Pepperoni, Sausage, Canadian Bacon, Meatballs
10”7 $13.00 | 16” $18.75

Supreme
Pepperoni, Sausage, Onion, Bell Peppers, and Olives
10” $13.00 | 16” $20.50

Five O
Canadian Bacon, Pineapple | Onion

10” $10.75 | 16” $17.00
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HOT SANDWICHES
Meatball Sandwich $9.25
. Hot Italian $8.25
| Veggie Melt $6.50
‘ SIDES / EXTRA
~ Bacon (2 slices) $2.00
- Extra Meat $3.50
| Turkey | Ham | Roast Beef |
. Cheese (Swiss or American) $0.50
. Egg $0.85
. Cream Cheese 1$1.00

Sausage Patty $2.50
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BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

Rise n Shine Muffin $4.50
Ham | Egg | Cheese | English muffin

AM Biscuit $3.25
Sausage | Egg | Cheese | Biscuit

Bagel $2.00

Blueberry| Onion | French Toast | Cinnamon Rai-
sin | Everything

Pretzels $5.75
Cheddar Cheese | Twisted Pizza | Dream Cream
Cheese | Hollering Jalapeno

Croissant $5.25
Turkey | Ham | Cheese |

BREAKFAST BURRITOS

Double Meat $9.50
Ham | Sausage | Cheese | Potato bites | Egg
Denver $4.15

Ham | Bell peppers | Onions | Cheese | Egg
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MILK SHAKES $4.00

Vanilla | Chocolate | Strawberry | Choco mint |
Butter Pecan | Rocky road

*Extra Thick $5.50
ISLAND SMOOTHIES
‘Sweet Caroline $4.50
. Sweet greens | nonfat yogurt | Vanilla
Big Kahuna $4.25
. Mango | Pineapple | non-fat yogurt
- BerryBlast $5.00
~ Strawberry| Raspberry | non-fat yogurt s
. Funky Monkey $5.25
. Banana | Peanut butter | Chocolate | non-fat yogurt | = |
| Frozen Lemonade $3.15
- Peach | Mango | Raspberry | Strawberry s
- *Add Smoothie $1.25
OTHER REFRESHMENTS ‘
Water (0.5 or 1 liter) $125| $1.50
Canned Soda i $1.50

Gatorade | Juices $1.50
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