We Proudly Brew STARBUCKS COFFEE

ESPRESSO	12oz		16oz
Espresso Shot	\$0.75		
Cappuccino	\$2.25		\$3.50
Café Latte	\$2.25		\$3.50
Caramel Macchiato	\$3.25		\$4.50
Vanilla Latte	\$2.75		\$4.25
Café Mocha	\$4.00		\$5.25
Americano	\$2.00		\$2.75
HOT BEVERAGES			
	\$1.75		\$3.25
Drip Coffee Hot Tea (herbal, green, blace)			\$4.50
Hot Chocolate	\$3.50		\$4.00
White Hot Choco	\$4.00		\$5.25
Chai Latte	34.00		\$3.50
Cital Latte			75.50
ICED COFFEE		16oz	
Iced Latte		\$2.75	LATER S
Iced Caramel Macchiato		\$4.50	
Iced Mocha (Dark or Whit	te)	\$4.50	
FRAPPE		16oz	
Crème Frappe		\$5.75	
Vanilla Bean		\$5.50	
Cookies & Cream		\$5.75	
Java Chip		\$5.75	
Coffee Frappe		\$4.00	
Mocha		\$4.75	
Caramel		\$5.00	
ADD ON's			
Whipped cream		\$0.75	
Syrup flavor		\$0.50	

Start your day off with a hot cup of fresh brewed coffee, breakfast sandwich or one of our signature pastries from the Island Bean Café - one of three fast food outlets located in the Turner Club Food Court. Open for breakfast lunch and dinner, you will find fast, convenient selections from BBQ Plates, hot sandwiches and pizzas to ice cream and smoothies. For more convenience, Smokey's and Ouarterdeck Pizza Co. offer delivery service after 5 pm.

HOURS OF OPERATION

Daily 6 a.m. - 9 p.m.

Delivery Hours 5 p.m. - 9 p.m.

CONTACT Tel# 370-4767

Turner Club Food Court







Moral Welfare and Recreation-Diego Garcia



(vanilla, hazelnut, caramel, pumpkin spice, strawberry)



SANDWICHES

Served on bun with side of pickles

DITT I DD DODIE

PULLED PORK Pecan Smoked Slaw Sauce	\$7.75
SAUSAGE Smoked Links Peppers & Onions Sau	\$6.00 ice
PULLED CHICKEN Shredded dark meat Slaw Sauce	\$5.75
SINGLE MEAT SANDWICH One Meat Lettuce Onions Tomato	\$5.50
DOUBLE MEAT SANDWICH Two Meat Lettuce Onions Tomato	\$8.50

BOWLS

SMOKEY'S MAC N CHEESE	\$8.00	
One Meat Mac n Cheese Peppers &	Onions	
Sauce		
SMOKEY'S GARDEN SALAD	\$5.50	
ADD One Meat	\$7.50	
Pulled Pork Pulled Chicken Beef Brisket		
Grilled Chicken Breaded Chicken	\$7.00	

WRAPS

BLT Wrap	\$6.25
Grilled Chicken Wrap	\$11.50
Grilled Chicken Breaded Chicken	
Single Meat Wrap	\$7.50
Double Meat Wrap	\$9.50
Turkey Roast Beef Ham	

SIDES / EXTRA / DESSERTS

Baked Beans	\$2.00
Coleslaw	\$2.50
Mac n Cheese	\$3.25
Butter Pickles	\$0.50
Sauce	\$0.75



 10" Personal
 16" Large
 Stromboli

 \$8.00 Cheese
 \$12.25 Cheese
 \$8.50 Cheese

 + Meat \$1.50
 + Meat \$2.75
 + Meat \$1.50

 + Veg .75¢
 + Veg \$1.50
 + Veg .75¢

 + Cheese \$3.50
 + Cheese \$3.50

Pepperoni | Canadian Bacon Sausage | Meatballs

Pineapple | Mushrooms | Olives Bell Peppers | Onions | Jalapeno

Meat Lovers

Pepperoni, Sausage, Canadian Bacon, Meatballs
10" \$13.00 | 16" \$18.75

Supreme

Pepperoni, Sausage, Onion, Bell Peppers, and Olives 10" \$13.00 | 16" \$20.50

Five O

Canadian Bacon, Pineapple | Onion

10" \$10.75 | 16" \$17.00

HOT SANDWICHES

Meatball Sandwich	\$9.25
Hot Italian	\$8.25
Veggie Melt	\$6.50

SIDES / EXTRA

4
\$2.00
\$3.50
\$0.50
\$0.85
\$1.00
\$2.50



BREAKFAST SANDWICHES	
Rise n Shine Muffin \$	4.50
Ham Egg Cheese English muffin	
	3.25
Sausage Egg Cheese Biscuit	
	2.00
Blueberry Onion French Toast Cinnamon R	Rai-
sin Everything	
	5.75
Cheddar Cheese Twisted Pizza Dream Cream	m
Cheese Hollering Jalapeno	
	5.25
Turkey Ham Cheese	
DDEAKEACT DUDDITOC	
BREAKFAST BURRITOS	
Double Meat \$	5.50

Double Meat Ham | Sausage | Cheese | Potato bites | Egg Denver Ham | Bell peppers | Onions | Cheese | Egg

MILK SHAKES	\$4.00
Vanilla Chocolate Strawberry Choco	mint
Butter Pecan Rocky road	
*Extra Thick	\$5.50

ISLAND SMOOTHIES

ISLAND SPICOTRIES	
Sweet Caroline	\$4.50
Sweet greens nonfat yogurt Vanilla	
Big Kahuna	\$4.25
Mango Pineapple non-fat yogurt	
Berry Blast	\$5.00
Strawberry Raspberry non-fat yogurt	
Funky Monkey	\$5.25
Banana Peanut butter Chocolate non-fat	yogurt
Frozen Lemonade	\$3.75
Peach Mango Raspberry Strawberry	
*Add Smoothie	\$1.25

OTHER REFRESHMENTS	
Water (0.5 or 1 liter)	\$1.25 \$1.50
Canned Soda	\$1.50
Gatorade Juices	\$1.50